O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Frontline Darter’s

Die Schliimpfe
Dartaholics Oberland 2
Daltinis

Spicker Crew

07.05.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2025

Teiln. Punkte
5 11
5 9
5 9
5 7
5 6

48
50
49
39
46

Spiele

42
40
4
51
44

Diff.

LIGA B2
Satze
111 : 100
13 : 98
115 : 99
100 : 116
108 : 105

Bemerkung



